

## **Wisconsinites For Liberty Fund: Endorses Gustafson**

For Immediate Release: June 24, 2024 Contact: info@wisconsinitesforliberty.org

**FOX Crossing** - Wisconsinites for Liberty Fund announces its endorsement of State Representative Nate Gustafson to the Assembly District 55. In its support of Gustafson, Wisconsinites for Liberty Fund stated the following:

"Nate Gustafson is a proven conservative who has worked tirelessly for the Fox Valley region. Gustafson's common sense approach has delivered conservative results and has always put the values of his constituents first. Wisconsinites for Liberty Fund is pleased to endorse Nate Gustafson in this race."

Wisconsinites for Liberty Fund vets conservative candidates through message testing of candidate vulnerabilities in its effort to elect the strongest general election candidate.

The primary election for Assembly District 55 takes place on Tuesday, August 13 and the general election on Tuesday, November 5.

Wisconsinites for Liberty Fund is an independent-expenditure group that has successfully supported many conservative candidates at the state and local level including newly-elected Wausau Mayor Doug Diny, Assemblyman Elijah Behnke in AD-89, and Brown County Circuit Court Judge Kendall Kelley.